QUOTE

GH
WATERPROOFING LLC

From: Quote Number QUO-75
Watertight Waterproofing Quote Date  October 9, 2024

watertightkentucky@gmail.com TOTAL $7,214.00
Zach Roberson - 502-701-7882

Wesley Newton 0 502-203-5580

To:

211 Blackburn Ave, Louisville, KY 40206
211 Blackburn Ave, Louisville, KY 40206
chris@eaganrealtygroup.com

HRS/QTY SERVICE RATE/PRICE ADJUST

Install 110 ft. Of 4-in PVC discharging to
1 Daylighting in rear of property existing

creek

Lifetime Transferable Warranty

$0.00 0% $0.00

Lifetime Transferable Warranty On Waterproofing

Thanks for choosing | watertightkentucky@gmail.com
Page 1/4


https://watertightwaterproof.com
https://watertightwaterproof.com
mailto:watertightkentucky@gmail.com

GH

WATERPROOFING LLC

HRS/QTY

SERVICE

Install 65-ft exterior French drain
system discharging to 4-in PVC 15 ft of

this open bed
Lifetime Transferable Warranty

Install 150 ft of inch and half PVC
discharging to rear creek
Lifetime's transferable warranty

Install two two rain boxes resting on
dry well (2ftx2ft bed of Discharging to

French drain system
Lifetime transferable warranty

Install 4-In downspout adapter
Discharging to French drain system
Lifetime Transferable Warranty

Use existing soil to help grade low
spots to aim water at rainboxes

RATE/PRICE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

ADJUST

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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GH

WATERPROOFING LLC

HRS/QTY SERVICE RATE/PRICE ADJUST

Saw cut 27 ft of existing concrete slab
trench. Add 4-in PVC discharging to two
French drain system discharge existing o
1 discharge line and downspout adapter $0.00 0% $0.00
as well
Lifetime Transferable Warranty

Dig down the footer seal Foundation
1 crack from that exterior $0.00 0% $0.00
Lifetime Transferable Warranty

Install 4 ft. X 4 in drain grate

1 discharging to existing Sump Pump $0.00 0% $0.00
Lifetime Transferable Warranty
Total
1 Lifetime transferable warranty $7,214.00 0.00% $7,214.00
Sub Total $7,214.00
Tax $0.00
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GH
WATERPROOFING LLC

TOTAL $7,214.00

Payment Agreement

By accepting, you agree to pay the full amount upon completion of the job. We appreciate your
trust and look forward to providing you with exceptional service.
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